
 

 
 
 

Parents,  
   

As we embark on this new learning path for your child, questions may arise.  Your initial point of contact should be your child's 
teacher, however if you have additional questions please refer to the list below for the appropriate contact person.  
 
If you are having trouble with Canvas, Teams, email, or just general questions, please reach out to your teacher first. They may be 
able to help you access the content you need. 
 
To contact central office virtual learning support, please send an email to VLSupport@madison-schools.com. 
 
You may also call our Virtual Tech Support line, but please understand that call volume may be high. 601-499-0795. 

Area email phone 
Active Parent activeparent@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
Assessment/ Testing assessment@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
Curriculum- English, Science, Social Studies vlcurriculum@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
Curriculum- Math vlmath@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
English Language Learners ELL@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
Technology- Canvas canvas@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
Technology- Edgenuity edgenuity@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
Technology- Teams teams@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 
Gifted gifted@madison-schools.com 601-853-1326 
Resources iep@madison-schools.com 601-853-1326 
Section 504 section504@madison-schools.com 601-499-0800 

Should you have other questions please contact the Assistant Superintendent assigned to your child's home school.  
Mr. Richard Burge Camden, Germantown High, Madison Avenue, Olde Towne 601-499-0800 

Ms. Edith Mitchell Ann Smith, Madison Crossing, Madison Middle, Velma Jackson 601-499-0800 

Mr. Ted Poore Madison Station, Mannsdale, Ridgeland High, Shirley Simmons 601-499-0800 
Mr. Kalvin Robinson East Flora, Germantown Middle, Highland, Luther Branson, Madison Central, Rosa Scott 601-499-0800 

 


